Town of Neenah Fire Department Monthly Staff Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Approval of previous month's meeting minutes
- 5. Treasurer's Report

OLD BUSINESS

- 1. Event Committee Report
- 2. FVTC Upcoming Courses/Enrollment
- 3. Stair Climb Lambeau Field
- 4. Fox Cities Marathon
- 5. Budget Update

NEW BUSINESS

- 1. MABAS
- 2. Social Media Policy
- 3. New Hires
- 4. Nomination Committee
- 5. Fox Cities Embroidery/ Clothing Order
- 6. Red Power Undercoating
- 7. Fall Season Fire Calls

APPROVAL OF BILLS

ADJOURNMENT

Upon request, reasonable auxiliary aids and services will be provided for disabled individuals. If accommodations are required, please provide adequate advanced notice to Town Clerk 725-0916. A quorum of the Town of Neenah Board may attend the meeting noted above but will not take official action on Town Board business. It is also possible that a quorum of members from other Town of Neenah committees or sanitary district commission may attend but no official action will be taken by them. Nick Dorton, Secretary, Town of Neenah Fire Department.